
 ZEUS  MVD  PATCH BOX  -  CABLES and CONNECTORS

FUNCTION MVD - PB PB - VW PEOPLE E - MAIL

Combo Cable Roberto Carlin carlin@mail.desy.de
(HV, LV, C+C)

Data Links - Analogue Leo Wiggers p63@nikhef.nl
Lex Kruijer lexk@nikhef.nl
Ruud Kluit n21@nikhef.nl

Low Voltage Amedeo Staiano staiano@to.infn.it
Marta Ruspa Marta.Ruspa@to.infn.it

Clock and Control Gil Nixon gn@hep.ucl.ac.uk
 Martin Postranecky mp@hep.ucl.ac.uk

John Lane jbl@hep.ucl.ac.uk

Slow Controls Leo Wiggers p63@nikhef.nl
(Temperature sensors) Dieter Notz Dieter.Notz@desy.de

Radiation Monitors Uwe Holm holm@desy.de

OTHER RESPONSIBILITIES
MVD - PATCH BOX - VETO WALL AREA

ADC Katsuo Tokushuku toku@vxdesy.desy.de

DAQ Chris Youngman YOUNGMAN@vxdesy.desy.de

Racks / interlocks Dieter Notz Dieter.Notz@desy.de

Beampipe Uwe Scneekloth schneekl@mail.desy.de

Beampipe and magnet area Carsten Muhl Muhl@vxdesy.desy.de

Safety Richard Stromhagen Richard.Stromhagen@desy.de

Electronics design of PB         Pete Shield p.shield1@physics.ox.ac.uk

Mechanical design of PB              John Hill j.hill1@physics.ox.ac.uk

PB co-ordinator         Janet Fraser tjf@hep.ucl.ac.uk




